LIST OF GSRB MEMBERS
UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE, FAISALABAD
	1. Prof. Dr. Zulfiqar Ali, Vice Chancellor




(Chair)

	vc@uaf.edu.pk


All Deans




	1. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Sarwar Khan, 
Dean, Faculty of Agriculture/Pro-Vice Chancellor 
	deanagriuaf@yahoo.com
0300-3307219
	Conveyed 

	2. 
	Prof. Dr. Babar Shahbaz, 
Dean, Faculty of Social Sciences 
	dssuaf@uaf.edu.pk
0300-5304934
	Conveyed

	3. 
	Prof. Dr. Anjum Munir, 
Dean, Faculty of Agri Engineering & Tech.
	anjum.munir@uaf.eud.pk
0300-9667687
	Conveyed

	4. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Qamar Bilal, Dean, Faculty of Animal Husbandry 
	deanfah@yahoo.com

0335-7677557
	Conveyed

	5. 
	Prof. Dr. Amir Jamil, 
Dean, Faculty of Sciences
	dean.sciences@uaf.edu.pk
0333-6520634
	Conveyed

	6. 
	Prof. Dr Imran Pasha, 
Dean, Faculty of Food, Nutrition & Home Sciences 
	ipasha2001@uaf.edu.pk
0321-6886886
	Phone Respond 

	7. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shahid Mahmood, 
Dean, Faculty of Veterinary Science
	deanfvs@uaf.edu.pk
0345-7891884
	Conveyed

	8. 
	Prof. Dr. Shazia Ramzan

Dean Faculty of Arts & Humanities
	dr.shaziaramzan@gmail.com
0300-8549995
	Conveyed

	9. 
	Prof. Dr Muhammad Imran Arshad
Dean Faculty of Health & Pharmaceutical Sciences 
	imran.arshad@uaf.edu.pk
0344-5007759
	Not attend call

	
	Syndicate Nominees (23.08.2024 to 23-08-2027)

	10. 
	Prof. Dr. Azeem Iqbal Khan, 
Department of Plant Breeding & Genetics
	azeem.iqbal@uaf.edu.pk
0321-7836137
	Conveyed

	11. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Issa Khan, NIFSAT
	drkhan@uaf.edu.pk
0333-6627448
	Conveyed


	12. 
	Prof. Dr. Bushra Sadia, CAAB
	bushra.sadia@uaf.edu.pk
0341-7442690
	Conveyed


	
	Three University Teachers Nominees by Academic Council (21-12-2022 to 20-12-2025)

	13. 
	Prof. Dr. Hafiz Naeem Asghar, Institute of Soil and Environment Sciences.
	naeemasghar@yahoo.com
0300-6615229
	Conveyed

	14. 
	Dr Muhammad Saif-ur Rehman, Associate Professor, Inst. of Animal & Dairy Science
	shsaifurrehman@yahoo.com

dr.saifurrehman@uaf.edu.pk
0333-6509241
	Conveyed

	15. 
	Dr. Beenish Israr, Chairperson, 
Institute of Home Sciences,
	director.ihs@uaf.edu.pk
beenish.israr@uaf.edu.pk
0333-5315557
	Conveyed
Health issue not attend the meeting 

	
	Five Experts from Other Sister Institutions Nominated by the Syndicate (22.03.2022 to 21.03.2025)

	16. 
	Chairman, Pakistan Science Foundation, Islamabad
	chairman@psf.gov.pk
	

	17. 
	Director General Agri. Extension, Govt. of the Punjab, Agriculture, Department Lahore
	dgaextrapunjab@gmail.com
	

	18. 
	Chief Scientist AARI, Faisalabad
	dr.sajid@yahoo.com
	

	19. 
	Director General, On Farm Water Man, Agri. House, 1st Floor, 21-Davis Road, Lahore
	pipipw@gmail.com
	

	20. 
	Director Nuclear Institute for Agriculture and Biology (NIAB), Jhang Road, Faisalabad


	director@niab.org.pk
	

	
	Principal of Constituent College(s)/ Sub-Campus(es) to be nominated by the Vice Chancellor

	21. 
	Dr. Abdul Ghaffar, Principal, UAF PARS 
	aghaffar16@uaf.edu.pk
0300-5275455
	Conveyed


	
	Directors

	22. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Imran Arshad, Director, ORIC 
	drimranarshad@yahoo.com
	

	23. 
	Prof. Dr. Imran Pasha, Director, National Institute of Food Science & Technology 
	ipasha2001@uaf.edu.pk, ipasha2001@yahoo.com
	

	24. 
	Prof. Dr. Bushra Sadia, Director, CABB
	directorcabb@uaf.edu.pk
	

	25. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Riaz, Director, Inst. of Animal & Dairy Science

	drriazvirk@yahoo.co.uk
0300-6669863
	Conveyed
Request for link 

	26. 
	Prof. Dr. Zaheer Ahmad Zaheer, 
Director, Inst. of Soil & Environmental Sciences
	zazahir@uaf.edu.pk
0300-7665149
	Not attend call

	27. 
	Prof. Dr. Ahmad Sattar, Director, Institute of Horticultural Sciences
	director_ihs@uaf.edu.pk;
0333-8364813
	Not respond the phone 

	28. 
	Prof. Dr. Muhammad Shahid Mahmood, Director, Institute of Microbiology
	shahiduaf@gmail.com
	

	29. 
	Prof. Dr. Bilal Aslam, Incharge, Institute of Pharmacy, Physiology & Pharm 
	bilal.aslam@uaf.edu.pk
0300-5013800
	Conveyed

	30. 
	Prof. Dr. Abdul Ghafoor, Incharge, Institute of IBMS
	ghafoor@uaf.edu.pk
0333-6533193
	Conveyed


	31. 
	Prof. Dr. Babar Shahbaz, Director, Academics
	director.academics@uaf.edu.pk
	Conveyed

	32. 
	Prof. Dr. Asghar Ali, 
Director, Institute of Agri. & Resource Economics
	asghar.ali@uaf.edu.pk
0333-8310656
	Conveyed

	33. 
	Prof. Dr. Babar Shahbaz, Director, 
Inst. of Agri. Ext. & Rural Development

	babar.shahbaz@gmail.com
	

	34. 
	Mr. Umar Saeed, Registrar, UAF
	registrar@uaf.edu.pk
	Conveyed

	35. 
	Mr. Muhammad Tariq, 
Controller of Examinations, UAF
	controller.examinations@uaf.edu.pk 
	Conveyed

	36. 
	Mr. Ahmad Raza Sattar, Director, QEC
	directorqec@uaf.edu.pk

	

	37. 
	Prof. Dr. Sultan Habib Ullah, 
Director CAS
	sultan@uaf.edu.pk
	

	38. 
	Dr. M. Khalid Bashir 

Director Graduate Studies 
	dgs@uaf.edu.pk
	


